Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
CAT6 MOLDED PATCH CABLES
CAT6 MOLDED RJ45 CABLE WITH SNAG FREE BOOT
• Molded strain relief with snag free cap from the cable entry
  to the end of plug.
• Cable: ETL/UL verified Cat6, 24 AWG, stranded (7 x 24) bare
  copper, 4 twisted pairs.
CAT6 MOLDED RJ45 CABLE
• Molded strain relief boot from the cable entry to the end of plug.
• Cable: ETL/UL verified Cat6, 24 AWG, stranded (7x24) bare copper,
  4 twisted pairs.
• Cable: Belden 7883A, DataTwist 6, 24AWG, round solid-patch cable.
(A) Molded strain relief boot from the cable entry to the end of plug.
(B) Molded snagless strain relief boot from the cable entry to the end of plug.
BELDEN CAT6 PATCH CABLES
CAT6 CERTIFIED RJ45 SHIELDED PATCH CABLES
• 26 AWG, stranded (7 x 32) bare copper, four twisted
  pair with aluminum mylar foil shielded, drain wire,
  ETL / UL verified, meets Category 6 specifications,
  tested to 550 MHz.
• Modular plug: Category 6 shielded long body
  3 pieces stagger type RJ-45 plug with snag-free
  strain relief boot.
• Snag-free strain relief boot provides the most secure
  and accurate connection.
• Multi-colored jackets enhance network cabling
  management solutions.
• Meets and exceeds EIA/TIA 568A-4 Category 6
  patch cable standards.
• FLUKE DSP-4300 100% tested and certified (4-25 feet only).
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GH-01-A-YY/XX 1 foot $6.48 6.18 5.74
05GH-02-A-YY/XX 2 feet 6.79 6.48 6.02
05GH-03-A-YY/XX 3 feet 7.11 6.79 6.30
05GH-05-A-YY/XX 5 feet 7.74 7.39 6.86
05GH-07-A-YY/XX 7 feet 8.38 8.00 7.43
05GH-10-A-YY/XX 10 feet 9.33 8.90 8.27
05GH-14-A-YY/XX 14 feet 10.91 10.42 9.67
05GH-20-A-YY/XX 20 feet 12.50 11.93 11.08
05GH-25-A-YY/XX 25 feet 14.08 13.44 12.48
05GH-50-A-YY/XX 50 feet 22.00 21.00 19.50
05GH-75-A-YY/XX 75 feet 29.92 28.56 26.52
05GH-100-A-YY/XX 100 feet 37.84 36.12 33.54
CAT6 CERTIFIED PATCH CABLES
CAT6 CERTIFIED RJ45 UTP PATCH CABLES
• 24 AWG, stranded (7 x 32) bare copper, four twisted
  pair, ETL / UL verified, meets Category 6 specifications,
tested to 550 MHz.
• Modular plug: Category 6 long body 3 pieces stagger
type RJ-45 plug with snag-free strain relief boot.
• Snag-free strain relief boot provides the most secure
  and accurate connection.
• Multi-colored jackets enhance network cabling
  management solutions.
• FLUKE DSP-4300 100% tested and certified.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GD-01-A-XX 1 foot $5.17 4.94 4.59
05GD-02-A-XX 2 feet 5.42 5.17 4.80
05GD-03-A-XX 3 feet 5.67 5.41 5.02
05GD-05-A-XX 5 feet 6.16 5.88 5.46
05GD-07-A-XX 7 feet 6.65 6.35 5.90
05GD-10-A-XX 10 feet 7.39 7.06 6.55
05GD-14-A-XX 14 feet 8.62 8.23 7.64
05GD-20-A-XX 20 feet 9.86 9.41 8.74
05GD-25-A-XX 25 feet 11.09 10.58 9.83
05GD-50-A-XX 50 feet 17.25 16.46 15.29
05GD-75-A-XX 75 feet 23.41 22.34 20.75
05GD-100-A-XX 100 feet 29.57 28.22 26.21
• A UTP cabling for multimedia applications.
Tested and certified on multiple systems
above 100 MHz.
• The only UTP cable manufactured intentionally
to achieve both conductor-to-conductor and
pair-to-pair stability.
• 4-pair cable with extremely uniform dimensions and internal physical spacing.
• Delivers stable performance to 550 MHz, with electrical characteristics
exceeding TIA/EIA Cat5e standards; ideal for Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, and
Video channel applications.
• Unique crescent shape design - each pair is “locked” into place - ensures
that pair-to-pair movement is greatly minimized during installation process.
• Short-body molded RJ-45 staggered plug with molded snag-free cap.
• All cables are AT&T 258A (568B) wiring. 568A wiring or other lengths are
available upon request.
MEDIA TWIST PATCH CABLES
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05W-01-A-XX 1 foot $4.26 4.07 3.78
05W-02-A-XX 2 feet 4.65 4.44 4.12
05W-03-A-XX 3 feet 5.03 4.80 4.46
05W-05-A-XX 5 feet 5.81 5.54 5.15
05W-07-A-XX 7 feet 6.58 6.28 5.83
05W-10-A-XX 10 feet 7.74 7.39 6.86
05W-14-A-XX 14 feet 9.29 8.87 8.24
05W-20-A-XX 20 feet 11.62 11.09 10.30
05W-25-A-XX 25 feet 13.55 12.94 12.01
05W-50-A-XX 50 feet 23.23 22.18 20.59
05W-75-A-XX 75 feet 32.91 31.42 29.17
05W-100-A-XX 100 feet 42.59 40.66 37.75
ALL CAT6 PATCH CORDS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT
XX = Colors
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
PP - Purple
GN - Green
BR - Brown
YL - Yellow
IV - Ivory
PK - Pink
XX = Boot Color
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
PP - Purple
GN - Green
RD - Red
OR - Orange
YL - Yellow
PK - Pink
XX = Jacket Color
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
PP - Purple
GN - Green
RD - Red
OR - Orange
YL - Yellow
PK - Pink
• Custom Length: $5.00 + $0.25/feet
• Custom Length: $6.30 + $0.32/feet
YY = Cable Color
WH - White
GY - Gray
BK - Black
BL - Blue
GN - Green
RD - Red
OR - Orange
YL - Yellow
• Custom Length: $3.90 + $0.40/feet
XX = Jacket Color
WH BK PP RD OR
GY BL GN PK YL
• Custom Length: $3.60 + $0.25/feet
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GR-01-A-XX 1 foot $3.77 3.60 3.34
05GR-02-A-XX 2 feet 4.01 3.83 3.56
05GR-03-A-XX 3 feet 4.26 4.07 3.78
05GR-05-A-XX 5 feet 4.75 4.54 4.21
05GR-07-A-XX 7 feet 5.24 5.01 4.65
05GR-10-A-XX 10 feet 5.98 5.71 5.30
05GR-14-A-XX 14 feet 6.97 6.65 6.18
05GR-20-A-XX 20 feet 8.45 8.06 7.49
05GR-25-A-XX 25 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
05GR-50-A-XX 50 feet 15.84 15.12 14.04
05GR-75-A-XX 75 feet 22.00 21.00 19.50
05GR-100-A-XX 100 feet 28.16 26.88 24.96
XX = Jacket Color
WH BK PP RD OR
GY BL GN PK YL
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GE-01-A-XX 1 foot $3.77 3.60 3.34
05GE-02-A-XX 2 feet 4.01 3.83 3.56
05GE-03-A-XX 3 feet 4.26 4.07 3.78
05GE-05-A-XX 5 feet 4.75 4.54 4.21
05GE-07-A-XX 7 feet 5.24 5.01 4.65
05GE-10-A-XX 10 feet 5.98 5.71 5.30
05GE-14-A-XX 14 feet 6.97 6.65 6.18
05GE-20-A-XX 20 feet 8.45 8.06 7.49
05GE-25-A-XX 25 feet 9.68 9.24 8.58
05GE-50-A-XX 50 feet 15.84 15.12 14.04
05GE-75-A-XX 75 feet 22.00 21.00 19.50
05GE-100-A-XX 100 feet 28.16 26.88 24.96
• Custom Length: $3.60 + $0.25/feet
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05WE-01-A-XX 1 foot $3.80 3.63 3.37
05WE-02-A-XX 2 feet 4.08 3.90 3.62
05WE-03-A-XX 3 feet 4.36 4.17 3.87
05WE-05-A-XX 5 feet 4.93 4.70 4.37
05WE-07-A-XX 7 feet 5.49 5.24 4.87
05WE-10-A-XX 10 feet 6.34 6.05 5.62
05WE-14-A-XX 14 feet 7.46 7.12 6.61
05WE-20-A-XX 20 feet 9.15 8.74 8.11
05WE-25-A-XX 25 feet 10.56 10.08 9.36
05WE-50-A-XX 50 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
05WE-75-A-XX 75 feet 24.64 23.52 21.84
05WE-100-A-XX 100 feet 31.68 30.24 28.08
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
05GW-01-A-XX 1 foot $3.80 3.63 3.37
05GW-02-A-XX 2 feet 4.08 3.90 3.62
05GW-03-A-XX 3 feet 4.36 4.17 3.87
05GW-05-A-XX 5 feet 4.93 4.70 4.37
05GW-07-A-XX 7 feet 5.49 5.24 4.87
05GW-10-A-XX 10 feet 6.34 6.05 5.62
05GW-14-A-XX 14 feet 7.46 7.12 6.61
05GW-20-A-XX 20 feet 9.15 8.74 8.11
05GW-25-A-XX 25 feet 10.56 10.08 9.36
05GW-50-A-XX 50 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
05GW-75-A-XX 75 feet 24.64 23.52 21.84
05GW-100-A-XX 100 feet 31.68 30.24 28.08
• Custom Length: $3.60 + $0.30/feet
• Custom Length: $3.60 + $0.30/feet
CA
T 6
 C
AB
LI
NG
26
26
XX = Jacket Color WH
GY
BK
BL
PP
GN
RD
IV
OR
YL
XX = Jacket Color WH
GY
BK
BL
PP
GN
RD
IV
OR
YL